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Brewster High School Track

Don Allen, Manager
111 Hastings Road
Brewster, KS 67732

785-694-2752
785-694-5131

Go Brewster
 Bulldogs!

Good Luck
 Bulldogs!

Brewster Grocery Inc.
Shurfine Service with Shurfine Products!

325 Kansas Ave • Brewster, KS 
785-694-2824

(All times are Central)
Tuesday, April 13, at Triplains Meet in Colby – 10:30 a.m.
Friday, April 23, at Oakley – 3 p.m.
Tuesday, April 27, at St. Francis – 3 p.m.
Friday, April 30, at Quinter – 3 p.m.
Tuesday, May 4, at Logan – 3 p.m.
Friday, May 7, at Colby – 3 p.m.
Monday, May 10, at Palco Meet in Stockton – 3 p.m.
Friday, May 14, at WKLL Meet – 3:30 p.m.
Friday, May 21, Regionals – TBA
Friday, May 28 and Saturday, May 29

State Tournament in Wichita – TBA

Schedule

Front row (left to right): Ben Baird, Amber Barrie, Gustavo Ribeiro, Jasmine Staten. 
Back row (left to right): Coach Danny Traub, Michael Schmidt, Dan Brown, Spencer 

Holm, Sheena Rall, Kasey Hoyt, Coach Laura Rush.

326 Kansas Ave
P.O. Box 219

Brewster, KS 67732
www.farmersbank-trust.com

We Support 
The Brewster Bulldogs!


